Date:

FILE
NUMBER

22/1068

22/1078

22/1085

22/1096

07/02/2023

APPLICANTS NAME
AND ADDRESS

Marie & Geoffrey Conway
469 St Flannans Rd
Killaloe

Co Clare

Alan Sweeney

c/o Cyril O'Reilly Design
Parting Glass

Quin, Co Clare

Clonlara Wholesale
Distribution Limited

c/o Enda Colleran
Environmental Planning
Consultants

Shanaway Road

Ennis,

Co Clare

AJL Supermarket Limited
c/o APS Consulting
Engineers

Lackagh

Turloughmore

Co. Galway H65 HF43

CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL

PLANNING APPLICATIONS
FURTHER INFORMATION REQUESTED FROM 30/01/2023 To 05/02/2023

APPN.
RECEIVED

29/11/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

05/12/2022

APP.
TYPE

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION F.l. REQUEST
AND LOCATION DATE
for modifications to an existing access, PERMISSION to 31/01/2023

erect a dwelling house, effluent treatment system and
percolation area and associated site works, demolition of a
derelict building

Craglea

Killaloe

Co Clare

for development which will consist of the construction of a 02/02/2023
single storey dwelling house, a proprietary waste water

treatment system and ancillary site works

Doonagore

Doolin

Co Clare

Permission to construct an extension to the existing
warehouse along with ancillary site works
Collisteige

Clonlara

Co Clare

02/02/2023

to RETAIN existing single storey storage building (c. 52
sg.m) and PERMISSION for (i) construction of a single
storey extension to the rear of the existing convenience
shop building (c. 95 sq.m) including provision of drive thru
coffee window, (ii) r

Claureen

Lahinch Road, Ennis

Co. Clare

02/02/2023
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Date:

22/1093

22/1094

22/1095

22/1098

07/02/2023

Loren Egan

c/o Michael O'Brien
Killaloe Consultants Ltd
Rahena Beg,

Killaloe

Co. Clare

V94 R718

Roseanna Egan

c/o Michael O'Brien
Killaloe Consultants Ltd
Rahena Beg,

Killaloe

Co. Clare

V94 R718

Irish Water

c/o Grainne Reid

Mott MacDonald

South Block, Rockfield,
Dundrum

Dublin 16 D16 R6VO0

Carmel Hegarty

c/o Bernard Gilna BArch
FRIAI

Gilna Architecture
Fumbally Exchange,
Malpas Street

Dublin 8

DO8 Y273

CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL

PLANNING APPLICATIONS
FURTHER INFORMATION REQUESTED FROM 30/01/2023 To 05/02/2023

05/12/2022

05/12/2022

05/12/2022

06/12/2022

P

P

P

R

to erect a dwellinghouse, garage, entrance, driveway,
install an effluent treatment system and percolation area
and all associated site works

Knockyclovaun

Killaloe

Co. Clare

to erect a dwellinghouse, garage, entrance, driveway,
install an effluent treatment system and percolation area
and all associated site works

Knockyclovaun

Killaloe

Co. Clare

for development at Newmarket-on-Fergus Wastewater
Treatment Plant in the townland of Boheraroan,
Newmarket-on-Fergus, County Clare and an associated
rising main traversing the townlands of Ballyconneely,
Ballynacragga, Boheraroan, Dromoland, Latoon N
Boheraroan

Newmarket on Fergus

Co. Clare

of the development of a single storey rear extension

comprising swimming pool, changing facilities, Solar PV at

roof level, alterations to windows at rear ground floor and
associated external groundworks

Rockmount Lodge

Rockmount

Liscannor

Co. Clare V95 YH79
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03/02/2023

03/02/2023

03/02/2023

03/02/2023



Date: 07/02/2023 CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL TIME: 3:45:35 PM PAGE : 1
PLANNING APPLICATIONS
FURTHER INFORMATION REQUESTED FROM 30/01/2023 To 05/02/2023

22/1101 Fiachra Daly 06/12/2022 P to construct a new dwelling house, private garage, 03/02/2023
9 Church Place proprietary, wastewater treatment system and all

ggrgfll,:re afsociated ancillary site works
Killeen
Corofin
Co Clare
22/1111 Teresa Conlon 08/12/2022 P to remove part of existing front boundary wall and to 03/02/2023
c/o Gerry Malone construct vehicular entrance plus all ancillary site works
Crossbeg 21 Limerick Road
Cross, .
Kilrush, Ennis
Co Clare Co Clare

*** CONTROL REPORT ***

Approval :
Extension of Duration :
Outline: 1

Permission: 8§

Retention: 1
Permission Consequent: 0
Temporary: 0

10

*** END OF REPORT ***



