Date: 07/02/2023

CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL

PL ANNING APPLICATIONS

TIME: 3:45:35 PM PAGE: 1

FURTHER INFORMATION REQUESTED FROM 30/01/2023 To 05/02/2023

FILE NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME AND ADDRESS	APPN. RECEIVED	APP. TYPE	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION	F.I. REQUEST DATE
22/1068	Marie & Geoffrey Conway 469 St Flannans Rd Killaloe Co Clare	29/11/2022	P	for modifications to an existing access, PERMISSION to erect a dwelling house, effluent treatment system and percolation area and associated site works, demolition of a derelict building Craglea Killaloe Co Clare	31/01/2023
22/1078	Alan Sweeney c/o Cyril O'Reilly Design Parting Glass Quin, Co Clare	01/12/2022	Р	for development which will consist of the construction of a single storey dwelling house, a proprietary waste water treatment system and ancillary site works Doonagore Doolin Co Clare	02/02/2023
22/1085	Clonlara Wholesale Distribution Limited c/o Enda Colleran Environmental Planning Consultants Shanaway Road Ennis, Co Clare	01/12/2022	0	Permission to construct an extension to the existing warehouse along with ancillary site works Collisteige Clonlara Co Clare	02/02/2023
22/1096	AJL Supermarket Limited c/o APS Consulting Engineers Lackagh Turloughmore Co. Galway H65 HF43	05/12/2022	Р	to RETAIN existing single storey storage building (c. 52 sq.m) and PERMISSION for (i) construction of a single storey extension to the rear of the existing convenience shop building (c. 95 sq.m) including provision of drive thru coffee window, (ii) r Claureen Lahinch Road, Ennis Co. Clare	02/02/2023

Date: 07/02/2023

CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL

PL ANNING APPLICATIONS

TIME: 3:45:35 PM PAGE: 1

FURTHER INFORMATION REQUESTED FROM 30/01/2023 To 05/02/2023

22/1093	Loren Egan c/o Michael O'Brien Killaloe Consultants Ltd Rahena Beg, Killaloe Co. Clare V94 R718	05/12/2022	Р	to erect a dwellinghouse, garage, entrance, driveway, install an effluent treatment system and percolation area and all associated site works Knockyclovaun Killaloe Co. Clare	03/02/2023
22/1094	Roseanna Egan c/o Michael O'Brien Killaloe Consultants Ltd Rahena Beg, Killaloe Co. Clare V94 R718	05/12/2022	Р	to erect a dwellinghouse, garage, entrance, driveway, install an effluent treatment system and percolation area and all associated site works Knockyclovaun Killaloe Co. Clare	03/02/2023
22/1095	Irish Water c/o Grainne Reid Mott MacDonald South Block, Rockfield, Dundrum Dublin 16 D16 R6V0	05/12/2022	P	for development at Newmarket-on-Fergus Wastewater Treatment Plant in the townland of Boheraroan, Newmarket-on-Fergus, County Clare and an associated rising main traversing the townlands of Ballyconneely, Ballynacragga, Boheraroan, Dromoland, Latoon N Boheraroan Newmarket on Fergus Co. Clare	03/02/2023
22/1098	Carmel Hegarty c/o Bernard Gilna BArch FRIAI Gilna Architecture Fumbally Exchange, Malpas Street Dublin 8 DO8 Y273	06/12/2022	R	of the development of a single storey rear extension comprising swimming pool, changing facilities, Solar PV at roof level, alterations to windows at rear ground floor and associated external groundworks Rockmount Lodge Rockmount Liscannor Co. Clare V95 YH79	03/02/2023

TIME: 3:45:35 PM PAGE: 1

PL ANNING APPLICATIONS

CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL

FURTHER INFORMATION REQUESTED FROM 30/01/2023 To 05/02/2023

22/1101	Fiachra Daly 9 Church Place Corofin Co Clare	06/12/2022	Р	to construct a new dwelling house, private garage, proprietary, wastewater treatment system and all associated ancillary site works Killeen Corofin Co Clare	03/02/2023
22/1111	Teresa Conlon c/o Gerry Malone Crossbeg Cross, Kilrush, Co Clare	08/12/2022	Р	to remove part of existing front boundary wall and to construct vehicular entrance plus all ancillary site works 21 Limerick Road Ennis Co Clare	03/02/2023

*** CONTROL REPORT ***

Approval: 0

Extension of Duration: 0

Outline: 1

Permission: 8

Retention: 1

Permission Consequent: 0

Temporary : <u>0</u>

10

*** END OF REPORT ***